
 [External Email]

 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

From: Pete Choi
To: Hill, Shannon
Cc: Keyon, David; Elliott Schwimmer; Hillary Gitelman; Karl Heisler; Linda S. Peters
Subject: RE: Water Supply Assessment Request: Downtown West
Date: Thursday, January 30, 2020 12:17:49 PM

 

 

Thank you Shannon.
 
Pete Choi
Senior Managing Associate
ESA | Environmental Science Associates
415.962.8419
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2020 12:04 PM
To: Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esaassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>;
Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi
<PChoi@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Water Supply Assessment Request: Downtown West
 
Hello,
 
We just received the WSA from SJWC (see attached).
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872
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